
Approved 07/13

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE: REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: DATE  PREPARED: 

ADJUSTMENT 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROJECT
NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

ORIGINAL
BUDGET

AMENDED
BUDGET

ADJUSTED
BUDGET

UNENCUMBERED

BALANCE

TOTAL

ADJUSTMENT 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROJECT
NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

ORIGINAL
BUDGET

AMENDED
BUDGET

ADJUSTED
BUDGET

UNENCUMBERED

BALANCE

TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

DATE APPROVED: RESOLUTION #:  Council/Board APPROVAL REQUIRED?  YES     NO                 DATE APPROVED: RESOLUTION #:
City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater than $75,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds.  All CRA adjustments are required to go 
their respective boards.

Requestor's Signature   Date Finance Approval  Signature  Date 

Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature  Date City Manager's Signature  Date 

City of Cocoa Budget  Adjustment Form FY 2024 - 

Revised eform 8/3/23 - IT

 Date Finance Director's  Signature 


	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 11/17/23
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: Proceeds from the sale of the 2015 ladder truck, reassigned towards the purchase of a 2024-2025 Aerial Heavy Duty Pumper Truck already in process AFBP22 ($847,125).  An additional need of $127,875, will come from unassigned fund balance. (Agenda 23-657).
The total revenue sources will be from Assigned Fund Balance $847,125 (AFBP22), Proceeds from the sale of the Ladder Truck $525,000 (CA2401) and Unassigned Fund Balance $127,875 (CA2401) = $1,500,000.

	RESOLUTION: 2023-139
		2023-11-20T06:59:15-0500
	Tony Jones


	Date: 11/20/23
		2023-11-20T13:54:32-0500
	Lora Howell


	Date_2: 
		2023-11-20T07:07:42-0500
	Jonathan Lamm


	Date_4: 1/20/23
	Date_5: 
	Date_6: 
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET AMENDMENT]
	Requesting Dept: PW
	From Acct Nbr 1: 001-0000-364.00-00
	From Acct Nbr 2: 001-0000-389.99-50
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 001-2201-522.64-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 001-2201-522.64-00
	To Acct Nbr 3: 
	To Acct Nbr 4: 
	To Acct Nbr 5: 
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: CA2401
	From Proj Nbr 2: CA2401
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: CA2401
	To Proj Nbr 2: CA2401
	To Proj Nbr 3: 
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: FUND BALANCE
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 0
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 0
	To BUDGET 2: 0
	To BUDGET 3: 0
	To BUDGET 4: 0
	To BUDGET 5: 0
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 0
	From Amended_2: 0
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 0
	To Amended_2: 0
	To Amended_3: 0
	To Amended_4: 0
	To Amended_5: 0
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 0
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: 127875
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: 525000
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 525000
	1: 127875
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 0

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 11/28/2023
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: 652875
	To Adjust Total: 652875
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 127875
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 525000

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 525000
	1: 127875
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'REVENUE' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'EXPENSE' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 
	Deputy Fin: 
		2023-11-20T13:55:03-0500
	Lora Howell



	Count: 24-026-A


