
Customer:  City of Cocoa Pre Construction Date: TBD
HS #:  7920 Change Order Date:  11/3/2023

Number of Units:  1 Latest Revision Date:  11/3/2023
Sales Person:  Guy Lombardo

Project Manager:  Chris Minor

ACTION SUPPLIER UNIT PRICE QTY PRICE EXTENDED LINE ITEM

Delete Sutphen $847,125.00 1 ($847,125.00) 1

Add Sutphen $1,500,000.00 1 $1,500,000.00 2

*MODERATE CHANGES WILL CAUSE A DELAY  CHANGE ORDER TOTAL (PER UNIT): $652,875.00
IN THE DELIVERY OF YOUR APPARATUS TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT: $652,875.00

ACCEPTED - The above prices of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.                          

Customer Signature:  Date of Acceptance:
 Change order must be signed to approve the changes.

BODY G9 - ALUM 40/51 LADDERS THRU TANK

MODEL SL75, AERIAL COMPONENTS

CHANGE ORDER

DESCRIPTION

* Initial Revision  11/03/2023 *

Printed: 11/3/2023 Page 1 of 1


	Change Orders

